
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
55
31

332
82
16
27
11
5

Name
Michal Filla
Goran Stojanovic
Miomir  Pojic
Vukašin Bajic
Nenad  Petrovic
Branislav Popovic
Željko Varagic
Vladan Radovanovic

Class
SBK
1000 STK
SBK
SBK
1000 STK
1000 STK
1000 STK
SBK

Club
MK Spark
AMKK Zlatibor
MK Spark
AMK Vitacon Group
AMKK Divlji
MK Spark
AMKK Zlatibor
MK Spark

Laps
8
7
4
8
6
6
5
4

Best Tm
1:17.828
1:20.181
1:20.748
1:21.398
1:23.161
1:24.108
1:24.213
1:25.306

Diff

2.353
2.920
3.570
5.333
6.280
6.385
7.478

Gap

2.353
0.567
0.650
1.763
0.947
0.105
1.093

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2023. 13:30:07

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 Class 1000 SBK I STK

Qualifying started at 13:14:48

NAVAK 2,700 Km

1.7.2023. 13:15


